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b, thredig oyles to be forwarded to Area Supervisor Who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
.f~veturawali three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch., Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

5. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his offics.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.




Co K. 102nd Infantry Cohrs, Fred J. pvi 2428263
26th Division Home :

Killed ina ction at Bois de Ormont, Verdun sector, October
28th 1218 Buried in immediate vicinity.

Informent ¢ WeRernan, Filliam T2 Ist St
65743, Co X. In2nd Inf.

Hénme Wqllimantic, Ct

Feb.Ibth I9I9 :

Searcher: willlam ¥. MecKernen, Ist Sgt
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN RepLY REFER To QM 293 A=l June 24, 1832.
Cohrs, Fred John (MA)

SORSL L S

Miss Mildred Louise Cohrs,
35618 Henritze Avenue,
Cleveland, Ohio.

Dear Medam:

This office'is meking an earnest endeavor to communicate
with all women who may be eligible under the provisions of the Act
cof Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, to make a
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe at the expense of the Govern-
ment.

It will therefore be appreciated if you will advise whether
or not your brother, the late Privete Fred John Cohrs, is survived
by & stepmother or eny women who stood in loco perentis to him for a
period of not less than five years at any time prior to his reaching
the age of eighteen, and if so, her name and address. It is also
requested you furnish the dates of death of your perents.

The enclosed self-addressed envelope which requires no
postage is for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Captain,/Q: . Corps,
Encl. ‘ As§ist
Env, - \
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QH 293 A"C
fehrs, Feed JYohn ~ (27878

Jaly 8, 1920

Higs Mildrad Toulge Cohrs
U5 Tenretre Avenue
Cleveland, Qhio

Dasy Vadam:

Your attention ig invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man ie survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceassd survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

AR RS S LSRN TR (i AT

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceasédréurvived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act ag amended? L

If go, give her_name and addrese:

s v B

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.
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AND (For the year prior : : :
i to commencement of : : :
ADDRESS service) t : :
MOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS : : :
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' WAR DEFPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOR

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A'c

Cohrs, Fred Je

Miss Mildred L. Cohrs,

1022 Mayview Aves,
GIMQ, Ohlo L

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeterises of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. '

The records of this of_fice show that you are the sister of the

late Private Fred J. Cohrs, Co«X, 102nd Inf. whose remains are now interred
in the Meuse Argomno American Cemetery, Romegne-sous-iontfoucon, Meuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he ie survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above gquot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
cloged ‘Act, which defines the terms "mother"” and wwidow"”. If the relatiwve
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loce
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried 1t is also requested
that a statement to that effect be mads.

\ For your reply, you may use the enclosed envalope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 inecls. : Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Aggistant .
Envelope.



CORRECT NAME:

COHRS, Fred J.
Pvt., Co. K, 102nd Inf., 26 Div.

Change to

COHRS, Fred John
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QM 295 AN _ June 24, 1932.

Cohrs, f“red John (MA)

Miss Mildred Louise Cohrs,
3518 Henmritsze Avenue,
Cleveland, Ohio.

Dear Madems

This office is making an earnest endeavor to cammunicate
with all women who mey be eligible under the provisions of the Act
of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, to make a

pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe at the expense of the Govern-
ment.

It will therefore be appreciated if you will advise whether
or not your brother, the late Private Fred John Cohrs, is survived
by a stepmother or any woman who stood in loco parentis to him for a
period of not less them five years at any time prior to his reaching
the age of eighteen, end if so, her name end eddress. It is also
requested you furnish the dates of death of your parents.

The enclosed self-addressed envelope which requires no
postage is for your convenience in replying.

=)

F% The Quartermaster Gemeral,

Very truly yours,

/ )f-

@
= %
</ /

A. D. HUGHES,
clmn. Qb x- cﬂl'pl.
Assistent.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY-REFER TC.')mg_u 293 A-C X .

e e AL

Ochrs, Pred John - 1232 S
Jaly 8, 1920

¥igs Mildred Tounise Cohrs
2518 Henretze Avenue
Gleveland, Chio

Daar Yaodam:

Your attenticn is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the CGemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questicns in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If B0, give her name and address:

2., Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the decsased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures: ._ ;
Envelope AR e '
o PR Y e A. D. HUGHES,

Amendment o] Captain, Q. M. Corps,
: Asgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT “
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iIn REPLY ReFer To GM 293 A-—C

Cohrs, Fred J.

Se 5, 1929
1232, ¥os By

liss Mildred L. Cohrs,
1822 Mayview Aves,
Cleveland, Ohio

Dear Madams}
The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jena making inguiry

concerning the name and address of the moéﬁ %9536 widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widowe who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please f£ill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter %o this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage®

Write answers in space below

1, Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
euIneilss JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

in repLy rerzr to QM 295 A-C

Qohys, Fred J.

June gg . 1929.

Miss Mildred L., Cohrs,
16822 wayview Ave.,
Glevelmnd, Ohio.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the sister of the

iate Private Mred J, Cohrs, Go.K, 102nd Inf. whose remains are now interred
in the Meuse Argome Ansrioan Cemstery, Romagneesousejontfaucon, Meuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is eurvived
py a mother or widow whe is entitled under the provisions of ths above guot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pillgrimags. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stoocd in leco
parentiz to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For vour reply, you may use the enclosead envelops which rsquires
no postage.

Tor The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.
Envelope.



Cohrs, Fred John 2,435,263 V{
(Surname (Christian name in full.) (Army serial her.)

Pvt. Co. K, 102 Inf,

& (Rank and org:‘.mzatlonf: /d-%
State your relationship to the deceased A A

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? -

(Yes or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)
1f you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion p_y.low as to where they should be sent:

5 \
(Name of person to receive remans.) ) (Express oflice.) y (Telegraph office.) %

J 1 "..‘, = Nw”' <t =
(Number an g or}tﬁ\ n.) P e PR T
S oW 4
’ b ¢
b i 4 Aor . Z ! roi ? AL | . 7
\umbcr g 2 L s R ,a',l), ‘todrn, or post office.) State.
; ( )

«A&r accompanymg this card. ' 3—e713






In

QM ;

1# refer to:

e § ‘\
WAR DEPARTMENT \
OFFICE OF THE QU/RTERMASTER GENERAL
C-R WASHINGTON

Sapterher 8, 1925,

Miss Mildred ILcuise Cohrs,

828 Neyviow Avae,
Cigvalaud, Ohios

Davr Eadamp

The Quartermaster General desires you be inf d that the
permancnt dibijsiigl Fred J. Colws, Company a{ \i:ﬁml m%ry, )

is Grave 1, Row 12, Bloak 1, leuse-irgomne imerioan Cemetery, Zomaguow
sous-iontfaucon (leuse), Francoe ' :

~B

-

?his.is one of the permanent American military cemeteries

to be maintained by this Government in Europe, Each grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, division, Grgenizatvion, date of soldier's death and State

from which he came. ‘The headstones will be placed at all graves in
e e L T Fayl S 3 0

conngculon wivhn the Inorovement work now in progress, as soon a$

possibls and without w

. : aiting for special action or request on the
part of relatives,

e In effecting removal, the utmost cars and reverence wete
exacted and more than willingly aceorded by those performing this
sacred duty, The grave of the deceasad will be perpetually maine

tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting
pPlace of our heroes,

Lawvlie LALAGLL

Very t @ XY
°ry truly yours, W K

Adsistant,

23 /584 /ARK
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REmAINS DATA/

File i /
1. Location Ixpex CArp: B WRshl j &
" (@) Namo ______ COHRS, Fred J o . Ser. No. ...24302638 f
Pvt y TYP..8.18.....
&) Renk . . Vv Organization ____C0.K, 102nd Inf. - %
] ORR. (s«
{¢) Dateof death ________ }0/25/_18_ ______ (d) Cause of death _K/_'fk_ _____________________

II. Rrecistration Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):
() Creave oL s e Row =8 Plot ___+ Sec. . 6% TYP.218

() Emerg. Address .= MY NI VML DUEE Rl A VIOW AVO. g

Cleveland ,Ohiq.,
TUL. Tibhs Ztdbiatnd dfind ihenfhointiods Bealasd okn.2/T

" IV. A. G. O. DisposttroN CaRDp: . Date of PeCBIPt « oo T e
3 o) SR, ok
(@) Name w0 L0 Vo ol A A () Relationship ___.__ \‘ RO Y N N e e el
25 L = i e ol a oy ‘ /1
() Address A\ & % Yhomdam eaay  O4 r O Mol Chani) g (Ve
() Remaing tobe buoughti 5o Us Bub oo el oo i
{e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at ______________ “k _____________________________________________
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. oo
(¢) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. O sl o) POt By L .. =T
2 : 0¢ AV e -
Examiner’s Initials . AQYYN.  Date - oo oo .2 Pl , 1920
V. A. G. 0. CoRRESPONDENCE shows communication from oo
et s B L = i WL NS bl e, e ot RO e s s
confirming request in Par. IV., item ... , above, or requesting that .. oo
Examiner’s Initials . ________________ B e , 1920
VI. G. R. S. Fires, CorresPONDENCE—shows as follows:
. . /",. { L { A
) g B 5 TR 6.1 © WO TN TR - S L0 N ) . 0 A A VA VN L
q\(‘ i \ ) \\4
(a) Cancellation memos referred to? .. A T
Examiner's Initials ______-. B S A Date .- AL L -, 1928, /
france - , .
COUNTRY & CEMETERY No.l __2_'?_‘.?'.---_39.‘..6_'.?'_ ......... Smeer No. . 81
G. R. S. Form No. 115 ' Make Form No. 114

* “Armended April 6,1920 3—7729



VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made - Eita o SR B , 1920,

Uyped by sesme o S5 & , Checked by . 3. - Ymihal ok O, A SRR , 1920.
VIII. FinaL AcTiON:
cable on _____. , 1920 §
Tollowing advice forwarded to Europe by JUN 1 1921
ETTCTIOT) I , 1920
Par. #2, Not To Be Returneq
JneCAS
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTioN TAKEN.
Desires body be ..___.____ o i SR LR e S REER T B R S SR
G O DG R e e e e a e D
Ko DUSEERBION BMARES: Gociasaloian B2 S e i e o8
..... it S i e it B NN e



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION RoOms_ e Cemetery 1232

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE__Oct. 12th 1921 |
REFORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL: OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT ‘

Records of G.R.S. Headguarters, Discrepaﬁcy found upon exhumition of body
1. Name = COHRS, Fred J. ... ... 10. Name__: __________________________________________________ .
o fos T gERER g A L T g e G
3. Ramle_HoP Wb e . e . L PRaAnkER Moy
4. org. Ce, K, 102nd Inf, . 33 O T R
5. (DD ogt' T A S L dlesed (2 AVak . e T I

CLEFASSETePe T " T T

7. Grave No. . ; R eo L Seth Ok - LoiGnavesmNotees =~ SEge - T S
g 2Bl ey Rl e rpase jRowedus a1 gud BEFICSsDILbere HoWE s . s
9.FRp g BEMsesurvlies i RS Y T o discrepsucys,
18. Cemetery_l_gg_gg_g____A_;-_sggggﬂ_.&@gg ________ 19. Commune or townRﬂméne/a/MonMugon
20. Dept. or County® ____ Meuse 21. Country | Franca . eoen £ °
22. 1GL RES # HdarsiCodeNo', o . 1232 i 8 _eg___eg_'ﬁ*______________,___________m___“__,,_________:___
23. Disinterred (Date) Octl.l2th 1921 By J;L..HAKX .....
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name ' Fred:Js, Cohrs, Serial No. | 2435863
Rk ol S e e Organization __ C0e Ke 102-Inf,
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? 1o ~On bod'y‘?I__N,Q,;_ ,,,,,,,,,,,,

| e Sighature Jufiior Technical Assistant
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail). GoReS. pPlagues
on Tboiy and om peg over C1|ooc':lc.3r agree with GeRe.S. vecords. Collar

ornaments found in pocket resd,M™C0.Le329 Inf."(eee 3&) /

27. Condition of body _____Badly decompoged, features unrecognizable-e- ---w-----

28. Nature of burial Uniform and wooden boxse
29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. rscords
quoted above? | NORCE - Gon ol R h S S e e

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date 0CUel2th/R1 . By JeLeHAKY - .7
SRRl thBoallaaE Dy .. - e ST T J'l‘( _____________ W _____________
: Signature of Embalmer, (SuperViEOI‘),,_,_T_: 7 = </ e i

T W L HAK



Serial No.. “35265

________________________________________________________________________

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date)__Lﬁ;“.;;;;ﬁ__;,-;,;;z, __________ By--.;,.._‘-,,ﬁ_.,,ﬁ_:;.:m_f ..... a5 -

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
'accompiished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

Slg“'atul e Of G Ia S II]BPBCtOI -- = e o o a8 2 e e e o 8 e e e e

PaBelii i AN iadisre

36. Remarks : ; . s

cefongiouac.fron. Line oo 26 Juper fonnd--an-bedy-orand [TlelBarE

7, : TR~ Bas s Ffrnm Te0l a6 Ol B ,
h-n-‘-l\-‘.-)-‘__r.:-.___aj‘--,.‘-“--..-J---Iuﬁ-J-‘»'-!_C»-;ﬁj_s.'_QJ-ﬁi::——-'--:-a#;--&-:-u‘-l—-u—&-‘—-ii.:-‘—!-:-l-—;{ﬂ_-_;-' ____________________________

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) Mgte 260 192)

IS Ay PR S s el g f

: > Lhert ] YSTs Jiatls
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative

39. Shipped fgom Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

o Permanent Cemetery

( Name
BONVOVer . o R L e SignaturerShipping=0fifiifcer BSOS IR DIe Nl
40. Received: Date _ D gicc: A
G.R.S. Repnadsent.a;tive _________________ A RN S O 2 e T Sk

41. Reinterred.:. _H_a}}us__e_“f’r__fi?ﬂl}ke_w_(_}ff?g__1233’ Qct, 13, 1921,
(Date

42. Grave No, .. * Row 12 Bl. He Gre 1,

43.




Concen tion Case.
G. R.S. Form. No. 16-A Blace ... aomagne Cemetery 1232

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ... oct. 18th 1921

1. REMAINS OFCDHRS,FI‘Bﬁ.J. SERIAL NUMBER 2435263

Zo o R e i L ORGANIZATION........ 00 Ke 102nd Inf, =~

o

. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

...Qetober 12th 1921 ~  Grave 16 Sec. 62 Plot 1, Cem. 1232

By: Group5 Uniths pac S e My SRR sc 20 0, e

(¢S]

. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :
0oty 13, 19211 Jenve Argonne Ceme 1232, TowW 12 B, Hs Gre 1s
Rt g O B gl T e S FATE TRVE I W E T L R S O AR T e B s

unlined - gasket

By Gronptie o tar = DS Uil e bt S SN AtureiOf TebUrial Y, et

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

...Badly decomposed, features unrecognizable. Uniform and wooden boxo

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?..... 0. . Ongravemarker ? /. . ... .[0e. . ..

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and generalremarks :  GeReSe Plagues

ou_body and on _peg ,0over body agree With G.R»S. Trecord /
0B DOdy x6ads, 818415 Coo Ko Uo5s 1, Bass By, Cobrs tron isQU be-

9:00 Polle Lrt2on srruam  react "F29-L el trosanl S Yoo
D T PP T T PP P LT T TR T T cyeebesas w-.----------'-----------<------------------u..—..-.....-..‘........;”:".......A..........A..

2

EWhat does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ? 82=2=16=20m2L=2m=8~
29=Cavities.

(@) Height (actual measurement) ... Jmposgsible 1o defkermine.
(B Weight, (estimated il e GO
(hHar=Chlone et s e g Q0. T R Tl

Charact;aristics do

()} Haimlont face——Golors Lo X sg 8t G0, o e
ogationtelries: Sek SN Tl 'q 0T,

ST ‘(e).Permanent. marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

do

T T e P P T R PP PP P P PP T

2%

(f) Weunds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ........ 18=19~20mZlelligBeDs  BmbmLbm
Tower jaW, fraeturedq Gold Crowng, 4=5=7=8«9~10~

......................................................................................................................................................................

1l-12-13=-14~Face porcelain.
Face of #6~missinge .. ..

7. Disinterment P 7 .
supervised by i L XA, 7 Approved %@M
: F.%H JIEL CAPR. Q.I\'}:QCQ
ewr

7N

“Rebtrial e Y L Y
8 e urla k/y’/y f}/j/........j(?_.’i.‘f_.. A.

supervised by
1//. e L .;."-"[ /



a
L

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This .
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 414, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buned with body and on grave marker by reporting

“Yes? or “No”.

{b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grdve. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

o

o

6. Give all information as to hody description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and:(f) under the body description are-very impertant and should be very complete,
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto beaccoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
{tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be

made and fmdmgs chiarted to cover the following basic conditions :

Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,

fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

vl

MISSING

Allteeth missing through prekus extrac-
01l (not those fractured or displaced by
Ent wounds) should be scratched out,

TOOTH MISSING

07’7% {IDT.H;mssmG .
v

...Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

BRIDGE WOREK ................Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus : o)
ILER FILLING GoLD FILLING
FILLINGS .....oooceooooooe........Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- n oLD FILLING GOLD FILLING

sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus:

%GOLD FILLING

J"Cl AVITY ECAYED
; ECQYED ECAYED,
CARIFS (CAVITIES)..........Outline location and size ol cavity, shade '.'f.“:_ﬁ f
in thus : ;ﬁ;n /
WS \)

— DENTURES , (PLATES), ...

a

.Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block iry teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word “‘clasp.”

7. Show name of person superwsmg the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving

sanie.

L J-_.l
8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the persml *ﬁl‘:riﬁromng{{&me..

Lo

r'[‘t ”F’

.'i AUG 24, ‘”“,_' i

P \ oy

/(@ /
¥ :fmm

ip\



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

Flle #56690

I. LocaTion Inpex Carp:

(@) Name ... COHRS, Fred J. Sor. No. 2435268
als
) Btk . B¥Nn Organization Co.K, 102nd Inf., TYI;,}
(2
(C) Date of death L‘LA-A-}9~{"~2.§£}§ ______ (d) (Cause of death ___g_/__é _______________________ i C:'_éz

II. Recistration Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No. __16_ ______ Row ___.__. s Ploftec. l _______ See. 62 ________ TN, a_la ________
" (b) Emerg. Address m--;n.!'.}.'_dred Louise Uohrs .{Siater)lﬁﬁzlgziyvigwﬁvgﬂ
eveland ,0hio,
III. Fila,/s a{ sBlldiAgrsAiy{ng/fer Aon{ag{oué cb(s&‘se{ .................. B — CKR. gy_.//,/
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:
coblConeai i T e , 102
V. Eallowing advice forwarded to Europe by .
D 021
/&2:/# &3 letter of transmittal on J_UNIIEf ___________ , 192
Par. #2, Not To Bas Returnsd
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" T e e R R S L =
Vil Eorm, 115 forwanded to G- R. S., Hoboken, N Jo o o0 e o 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VIIL -Foriy 105 rocetved frata G B 8., HoBOKSD, N aly vt mmintissnimmiisiami s , 192
COUNTRY CEMETERYINE S S SRR SueeT No. ...o..... S T O
G.R. S. Form 115-A g
August, 1920

france 1232-S00.62 21
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